©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2006
July, 2006 − Rev. 9
1 Publication Order Number:
SN74LS682/D
SN74LS682, SN74LS684,
SN74LS688
8−Bit Magnitude
Comparators

1
Device Package Shipping
ORDERING INFORMATION
SN74LS682N PDIP−20 1440 Units/Box
SN74LS682DW SOIC−WIDE 38 Units/Rail
SN74LS682DWR2 SOIC−WIDE 2500/Tape & Reel
SN74LS684N PDIP−20 1440 Units/Box
SN74LS684DW SOIC−WIDE 38 Units/Rail
SN74LS684DWR2 SOIC−WIDE 2500/Tape & Reel
SN74LS688N PDIP−20 1440 Units/Box
SN74LS688DW SOIC−WIDE 38 Units/Rail
SN74LS688DWR2 SOIC−WIDE 2500/Tape & Reel
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor
SN74LS682, SN74LS684, SN74LS688